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Группа № 1    10:00    Дорожка blue
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ  2  1  3  0  3  1 0.000 -20 10 7
КУСКОВА Анна МОС  V  0  V  1  4  2 0.333 -8 17 5
АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 21 29 2
ШУБАНОВА Елизавета ТВЕ  V  3  0  1  2  2 0.167 -15 13 6
ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ  V  V  2  V  3  V 0.667 11 25 3
РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 30 1

ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  0  V  2  4 0.500 1 21 4

Группа № 2    10:00    Дорожка yellow
Судья: КУЛАЕВ Дмитрий  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  2  V  4  V  3  V 0.500 5 24 4
КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 18 28 1
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ  3  0  0  3  2  V 0.167 -15 13 6

ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  V  3  2  V 0.500 -3 21 5
ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  1  V  1  V  V 0.667 2 22 3
КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА  0  0  3  0  3  3 0.000 -21 9 7

Группа № 3    10:00    Дорожка green
Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Ангелина СПБ  V  0  4  2  V  V 0.500 -1 21 4
ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ  3  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 12 26 1
ШАБУНЯ Александра СПБ  V  V  1  0  2  3 0.333 -9 16 6
МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 26 1
ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  4  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 14 28 3
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС  0  V  4  V  4  1 0.333 -5 19 5

Группа № 4    10:00    Дорожка red
Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS, СОКОЛОВ Никита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ  1  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 -5 18 3
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС  V  0  V  1  V  1 0.500 -5 17 4
ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ  4  0  3  1  V  V 0.333 -5 18 5
КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 2

НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  0  3  3  3  0  1 0.000 -20 10 7
МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  4  0  V  0  2  V 0.333 -6 16 6

Группа № 5    10:00    Дорожка 5

Судья: РОГУШКИН Максим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ  2  3  0  2  2  3 0.000 -18 12 7
УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  V  1  3  4  4  3 0.167 -4 20 6

КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ  V V2  0 V1  2  3 0.500 -5 13 4
ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  0  2  2  4 0.333 -2 18 5
ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  V  V  V  1 V3  V 0.833 7 24 2
БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР  V  V V4  3  V  2 0.667 1 24 3
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Группа № 6    10:00    Дорожка 7
Судья: ВЕСЕЛОВСКИЙ Федор  RUS, ИВАНОВА Дарья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ  1  3  V  V  4  V 0.500 2 23 4
ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 25 2
БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 16 28 1
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ  4  0  4  1  3  V 0.167 -8 17 6
ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС  0  3  1  V  2  V 0.333 -8 16 5
ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР  V  2 V4  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 3

САЛМЫГИНА Наталья СМО  2  0  0  0  3  1 0.000 -24 6 7

Группа № 7    10:00    Дорожка 8
Судья: ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег  RUS, КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРОДАН Александра СПБ  V  0  1  1  1  2 0.167 -15 10 6
ЮДИНА Полина ТВЕ  0  0  0  1  3  3 0.000 -23 7 7
ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР  V  V  V  V  3  4 0.667 11 27 3

КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 20 29 1
ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  2  0  1  2 0.333 -7 15 5
ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 1 22 4

Группа № 8    10:00    Дорожка 10
Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS, ВЕЛИЧКО Ольга  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  V  V  1  V  1  4 0.500 -1 21 4
ЭЮБОВА Екатерина МОС  1  4  2  3  1  3 0.000 -16 14 7
ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  4  V  0  V  2  1 0.333 -8 17 5
МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 30 1
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  2  V  1  0  0  2 0.167 -18 10 6
ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  1 0.667 8 22 3
КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

Группа № 9    10:00    Дорожка 12
Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  1  4  3  V 0.500 1 23 3
ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ  3  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 1 23 3
КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС  2  3  V  4  1  2 0.167 -9 17 6
УГАЙ Екатерина МОС  V  V  1  V  0  V 0.667 4 21 2
САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА  V  2  V  3  1  V 0.500 -5 21 5

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  2  2  V  1  3  0 0.167 -14 13 7

Группа № 10    10:00    Дорожка 13

Судья: БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУРАВИНА Александра СПБ  0  1  1  0  1  3 0.000 -24 6 7
НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья МОС  V  V  2  3  2  2 0.333 -6 19 6
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 5 24 3
ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  1  V  2  3  V 0.500 0 21 4
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 1
ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  V  4  V  4  3  0 0.333 -4 21 5
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Группа № 11    11:30    Дорожка blue
Судья: КУЛАЕВ Дмитрий  RUS, ДРОБЫШЕВ Олег  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
РУБАН Лариса МОС  V  2  3  2  V  2 0.333 -6 19 5
ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ  2  0  0  2  V  0 0.167 -20 9 7
ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 1
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  1  V  V  4 0.667 8 25 3
БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ  3  4  0  0  0  V 0.167 -16 12 6

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  1  3  V  3 0.500 1 22 4

Группа № 12    11:30    Дорожка yellow
Судья: КОВАЛЕВ Алексей  RUS, БУРНАЦЕВ Илья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ  3  V  3  2  1  4 0.167 -11 18 6
ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  4  4  2 0.500 3 25 4
СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО  4  1  3  1  1  V 0.167 -11 15 7

ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ  V  3  V  4  V V4 0.667 5 26 3
ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 10 28 2
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ  V  V  1  2  2  2 0.333 -8 17 5

Группа № 13    11:30    Дорожка green
Судья: НАГИМОВА Юлия  RUS, РОГУШКИН Максим  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 2
ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  2  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 4 24 3
КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ  3  2  2  V  3  1 0.167 -11 16 6
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ  2  V  V  V  4  0 0.500 0 21 4
КОРОЛЕВА Надежда СМО  3  2  2  2  3  0 0.000 -18 12 7
МАРКОВА Олеся МОС  0  3  V  V  V  2 0.500 -5 20 5
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1

Группа № 14    11:30    Дорожка red
Судья: БАЛАШВИЛИ Зураб  RUS, СОКОЛОВ Никита  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ  3  3  4  V  V  V 0.500 6 25 4
ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 27 1
ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 5 25 2
ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ  V  1  4  2  2  V 0.333 -7 19 6
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО  1  3  1  V  2  V 0.333 -6 17 5

МИРОНОВА Влада КУР  3  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 26 3
ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  0  1  4  2  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7

Группа № 15    11:30    Дорожка 9

Судья: ЧУЕВ Алексей  RUS, ИВАНОВА Дарья  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
БАБАЕВА Диана КУР  2  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 4 23 4

ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА  1  0  V  V  0  0 0.333 -13 11 6
СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОС  1  V  1  V  0  4 0.333 -10 16 5
КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ  0  0  3  3  0  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  4  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 13 26 2
ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ  3  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 3
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Группа № 16    11:30    Дорожка 11
Судья: СНЫТНИКОВ Виктор  RUS, ХОВАНСКИЙ Алексей  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЕРОХИНА Софья СПБ  2  3  2 V2  V  1 0.333 -10 15 5
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  V  1  2  V  V  2 0.500 -2 20 4
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР  V  V  4  V  V  2 0.667 11 26 2
БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ  V  V  V  V  2  4 0.667 8 26 3
ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА  1  1  0  0  V  0 0.167 -18 7 7
ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО  4  4  1  V  3  0 0.167 -10 17 6

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Группа № 17    11:30    Дорожка 6
Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья  RUS, ВЕСЕЛОВСКИЙ Федор  RUS

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС  V  2  V  V  V  3 0.667 3 25 3
РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 1 21 4
ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 8 25 2

ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОС  3  3  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 23 5
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  4  3  3  V  V  2 0.333 -4 22 6
ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ  4  1  0  3  4  1 0.000 -17 13 7
МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО V4 V3  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 24 1
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1 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анастасия КУР 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован

1 МАЛЫШЕВА Дарья СПБ 1.000 24 30 квалифицирован

3 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован

4 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

4 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

6 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина МОС 1.000 19 30 квалифицирован

7 РЯЖЕЧКИНА Марина СМО 1.000 10 30 квалифицирован

8 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 0.833 21 29 квалифицирован

9 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0.833 20 29 квалифицирован

10 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 0.833 18 28 квалифицирован

11 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован

12 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.833 17 27 квалифицирован

13 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

13 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.833 16 28 квалифицирован

15 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

15 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

17 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

17 ТАРАТУНСКАЯ Александра СПБ 0.833 14 29 квалифицирован

19 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

19 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 0.833 14 27 квалифицирован

21 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.833 14 25 квалифицирован

22 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0.833 13 27 квалифицирован

23 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 0.833 12 28 квалифицирован

24 МЕРЬЯКУПОВА Юлия САМ 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован

24 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0.833 12 26 квалифицирован

26 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОО 0.833 11 27 квалифицирован

27 ПРИЛУЦКАЯ Владислава КУР 0.833 10 28 квалифицирован

28 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 0.833 9 24 квалифицирован

29 ЗАМАРАЕВА Арина КУР 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован

30 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 0.833 7 24 квалифицирован

31 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОС 0.833 5 25 квалифицирован

32 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.667 14 28 квалифицирован

33 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.667 13 26 квалифицирован

34 ГОЛОВИНА Лилиана КУР 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован

34 ЧАУСОВА Вера СПБ 0.667 11 27 квалифицирован

36 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 0.667 11 26 квалифицирован

37 ЧАУСОВА Ева СПБ 0.667 11 25 квалифицирован

38 БОРОДАЕНКО Алина СПБ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

38 МИРОНОВА Влада КУР 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован

40 ДЕЛИКАМОВА Майя СПБ 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

40 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 0.667 8 25 квалифицирован

42 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 0.667 8 22 квалифицирован

43 ФЕДОРОВА Мария СПБ 0.667 5 26 квалифицирован

44 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.667 5 24 квалифицирован

45 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0.667 4 24 квалифицирован

46 УГАЙ Екатерина МОС 0.667 4 21 квалифицирован

47 НЕФЕДОВА Софья МОС 0.667 3 25 квалифицирован

48 ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.667 2 22 квалифицирован

49 БОГДАНОВА Виктория КУР 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован

50 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.667 1 22 квалифицирован
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

51 ГУБАРЕВА София СПБ 0.500 6 25 квалифицирован

52 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.500 5 24 квалифицирован

53 БАБАЕВА Диана КУР 0.500 4 23 квалифицирован

54 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0.500 3 25 квалифицирован

55 АНДРЕЕВА Валерия СПБ 0.500 2 23 квалифицирован

56 ИВАНОВА Елизавета МОС 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

56 ТЕРЕНТЬЕВА Полина СПБ 0.500 1 23 квалифицирован

58 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован

59 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

59 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 0.500 1 21 квалифицирован

61 ТЕДЕЕВА Валерия МОС 0.500 0 23 квалифицирован

62 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Лада СПБ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

62 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован

64 АНДРЕЕВА Ангелина СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован

64 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован

66 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0.500 -2 20 квалифицирован

67 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0.500 -3 21 квалифицирован

68 САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА 0.500 -5 21 квалифицирован

69 МАРКОВА Олеся МОС 0.500 -5 20 квалифицирован

70 ЧЕРНАЯ Анна СПБ 0.500 -5 18 квалифицирован

71 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0.500 -5 17 квалифицирован

72 КРАВЦОВА Ксения БАШ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицирован

73 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован

74 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован

75 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован

76 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Дарья МОС 0.333 -5 19 квалифицирован

77 ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ 0.333 -5 18 квалифицирован

78 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Софья МОС 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован

78 РУБАН Лариса МОС 0.333 -6 19 квалифицирован

80 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 0.333 -6 17 квалифицирован

81 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.333 -6 16 квалифицирован

82 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0.333 -7 19 квалифицирован

83 ГАВРИЛОВА Александра МОС 0.333 -7 15 квалифицирован

84 ГУСАРОВА Валерия ТВЕ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован

84 КУСКОВА Анна МОС 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован

84 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован

87 ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -8 16 выбывший

88 ШАБУНЯ Александра СПБ 0.333 -9 16 выбывший

89 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Маргарита МОС 0.333 -10 16 выбывший

90 ЕРОХИНА Софья СПБ 0.333 -10 15 выбывший

91 ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА 0.333 -13 11 выбывший

92 УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС 0.167 -4 20 выбывший

93 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.167 -8 17 выбывший

94 КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС 0.167 -9 17 выбывший

95 ОРУДЖИЕВА Диана МОО 0.167 -10 17 выбывший

96 МЕТЛУШКО Алиса СПБ 0.167 -11 18 выбывший

97 КОРОЛЕВА Софья СВЕ 0.167 -11 16 выбывший

98 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 0.167 -11 15 выбывший

99 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.167 -14 13 выбывший

100 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший
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100 ШУБАНОВА Елизавета ТВЕ 0.167 -15 13 выбывший

102 ПРОДАН Александра СПБ 0.167 -15 10 выбывший

103 БОРИСОВА Марина СПБ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший

104 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.167 -18 10 выбывший

105 ЧИХТИСОВА Карина АЛА 0.167 -18 7 выбывший

106 ГОЛУДИНА Влада САМ 0.167 -20 9 выбывший

107 ЭЮБОВА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -16 14 выбывший

108 ГЕРАЩЕНКО Анна ВРЖ 0.000 -17 13 выбывший

109 КОРОЛЕВА Надежда СМО 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

109 НИКОЛАЕВА Алина СПБ 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

111 ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

111 ИВАНОВА Ирина НИЖ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

111 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший

114 КОЗАЕВА Ванесса АЛА 0.000 -21 9 выбывший

115 ЛАПТЕВА Надежда НИЖ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

115 ЮДИНА Полина ТВЕ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший

117 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

117 МУРАВИНА Александра СПБ 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

117 САЛМЫГИНА Наталья СМО 0.000 -24 6 выбывший
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